NATIONAL Assessment Centre Service	es the transfer	1944 UP 1200 U	9	
- Date In: 0840/2008 160) Ich desc	The state of the s	Date &Time Completed	Done	by
Ref NUMBAI (17/180/8/65/4 SAS e-	filing			77
Well No. OVE +ONE	(within Shrs, AIC 2hrs)			
DO AFTISTONE LIVE	r Claim Form			
Name of the second seco	r W/O (Within: OD 2hrs	1.0 Al A		
	Uplonded	17 +urs)	900.00	
	nent/Survey Report			Home To S
	eport by Fax / Hand to	Owner/Wksp		11.2
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tol: Fax	e.	1
TP Particulars: Veh No: SKA 585	U INC)/Non-INC()		
Owner / Driver: (Tel:	3	
Policy No: () Period: ()	Cover Type: (
Confirmed by: (Date:	Time:		
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note-Est. Sta	atus (WO): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-79%. F: 80-100	0%1	7.5
Year of Registration: () Warranty: Y	The second secon)	2170	
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000 ()/\$	2,000()	MARKET STEEL		
General Remarks:-			TO THE	
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's information strice	U. C. St. W. S. S.	经外国的基础工具的 工具	N. T.	
() Total I C	uy conndential & Str	ctly NO rater of repairer.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer URGENT	TLY.			
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: YES () / NO(); To	wing Co: ()
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)				
1) 1 1 1 m		Date&Tune Completed	Done b	y
Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Car October 10 (2007)	()			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ()			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000]	()			
Injury:				
Date/Time Actions	Total Consultation			_
Actions		(Flance will be a set	V. Carlot	
1000				
				-
1/4/80/1/12 -	Farmany and		Ant (\$)	Amit (S
NATUROUPS	Invoice Prep	aration Checklist	1st Bill	Add.Bi
almant's Particulars :-	1) AR : Accident I	Reporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); INC (\$80)		
fiver/Owner:	3) TF : Towing Fe	e \$40/\$4	5	
	4) FT : Follow-Th	rough Survey \$12 rough Survey (Resurvey) \$3		
ontact No:	For claiming ag	ainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)		_
amaged Portion:	6) TR: Re-inspect 7) N1: Idau DA +			
*	8) NTUC Addition			
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	OD*	Day / Tpt Allowance S	5	ios briefi
	* N6: Repair Co	ordination \$1	0	
uditors' Comments :-	*N7: Fost Repair			
FIRST CONTRACT AND THE STREET WAY		oct Excess Coordination \$ Non-INC) against INC \$2	10	
	9) N12: Idao Mobi		0	
1. 2 / 3;	Invoice dated	Fee Charges	E	أراعبانا

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	08/10/2018 14:02
Date Of Accident	05/10/2018 16:55
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG BRADDELL ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SKF5845J
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	TAN JUN YUAN (CHEN JUNYUAN)
NRIC No	S8208259Z
Email Address	JUNYUAN82@HOTMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-91879147
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-91879147
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	AUDI
Model	A4-1.8 (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING PURPOSES
Are you claiming under your own Insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	

Name of Insurance Company	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE 1 TD

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number DMPCSN3038681803

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver	TAN JUN YUAN (CHEN JUNYUAN)
----------------	-----------------------------

NRIC No S8208259Z Date Of Birth 15/03/1982 Occupation INDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 04/07/2008

Driving Experience 10 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-91879147

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-91879147

EMail Address JUNYUAN82@HOTMAIL.COM Address

BLK 501 BEDOK NORTH STREET 3

#14-16

Postcode

460501

OWNER

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKA5885U

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

NISSAN XTRAIL

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

TAN HWEE TIAN

NRIC/Passport Number

S1620549D

Contact Number

90938898

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signatu

Names

NRIC/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN	ALBRE BRADORICE ROAD
	A -> SKA5885V
	B -> SKF 5845 J
	D Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z
	TIATB (C
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANC	ES OF THE ACCIDENT
	Spn Sth Oct 2018, I was travelling along Braddel
Road and	there was a join on the road said was and
10 - 20	km/hr. The Vertick (A) suddenly stopped and despit
the fart	that I stepped on the brake immediately, the accident resul
7 *0	The stepped on the brane immediately the accident loss
DECLARATION	
we declare the foregoing pa	rticulars are true in every respect.
Mar.	an oblio/20Cf
olicyholder's Signature	Deliver's Standard
	(If driver is not the policyholder) Name: // all / 14000
I - 10	Date & Time: NRIC/FIN No.: COO CONTURE

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

	DENT DATE: 05 , 10 , 20	V 8	TIME: 16 : 55.	CONTRACTOR DATES
ACCII	DENT DATE: 05 10 20		TIME:	(HH:MM)
	Λ1.	n brande 1	Road.	
LOCA	TION: Alea	Bradel /		
1	DETAILS OF VEHICLE	110	v ·	
300	a) VEHICLE NUMBER:	CKF 58455	2 3 1	91
	The work of the state of the st	China Taili	7 9	
60	DINSURANCE COMPANY:	MPCSN 303 868	11/2/12	
	PICTURE I MONIDENT		MAYOD BY DAY CO.	A TUESTI
	d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPRE)	TENSIVE / THIRD PART	Y HIRD PARTY PIKE	e wilderij
	e MAKE & MODEL:	AVOI AI,	I I DE CONCUE LO	TUCOCI
	f)TYPE (SALOOM) COUPE /			(neks)
			MOLOKCICLE	
	HIPURPOSE OF USING AT A			-
	I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UND			
199	IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIR	D PARTY CLAIM / RER	ORTING ONLY	88
2.	INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	N. JUN YVAN		
	AJNAME:	C 92052E97	MALE FE	79947
	b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	Belak North	CONTACT: 911	14-16
	c)ADDRESS: 501	- /4[050]	3/14C1 3 #	1
	· CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVE	ED ALSO BOLICY HOL	DED	
NII A	DRIVER '	CIC ALSO POLICI HOL	DEK	
4 His of passongos	g)NAME:		(MALE / FE	MAIF
(Including driver)	b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:		CONTACT:	(*11.) (*11.
()	CIADDRESS:			
-	CJADDRESS.			3.00
	d)DATE OF BIRTH: (15/	03/ 1982 100/M	M/YYYYI .	Cherentonia
192	eloccupation dividoop	TOUTDOOP! . I	March 1997	ċ
	e OCCUPATION: (INDOOR	04/07/6	2008	
4.	WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOY			SYNOY
24	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF			
5.	DIWEATHER CONDITION:			
	b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY/V			
6.	WAS ANYBODY INJURED (Y			
7.	a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YE	ES / (10)	v.	
	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHIC	CH POLICE STATION:_		
В.	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	-VAERREU	ATA	*trail
tills of processing an	a) VEHICLE NUMBER:	>NA 2005 D		1 Milai
. In the diese of it is V	b) DRIVER'S NAME:	Mr Tor H	wee lon	107079V
	d) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:_	S 1620 741V	_CONTACT:Y	1120010
9.				
STATE OF THE STATE OF	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:		_MODEL:	
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	e) DRIVER'S NAME:		Name of the State	
the writing different	d) VEHICLE NUMBER: e) DRIVER'S NAME: f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:		_CONTACT:::	
	**			
124-4-4			F	93
	# 1		82 @ hotnail	Name and the second
	** ***	W Goodbarden	SZ @ hotowil	- Com
	4	1 (m V/1) (CM)	ALLY	

EMBIL = junyuan 82 @ hotrail : com

V1080 =

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE



3

Name

TAN JUN YUAN (CHEN JUNYUAN)

陈俊

源

CHINESE Date of birth

15-03-1982 Country of Nath SINGAPORE 260



HRIC No. S8208259Z

09-09-2011

ADD BLK 501 BEDOK NORTH STREET 3 #14-16 SINGAPORE 460501

NP 428A

4778773

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

Class 3 Motor Cars =< 3000kg with =<7 passengers, exclusive 04 Jul 2008 of the driver; and other motor vehicles =< 2500kg



CHINA TAIRCHES

THE SCHEDILS

CRICINAL

ANGINEA Clear of Policy MOTOR PRIVATE CAR

Insued on 11/05/2018 In SINGAPORS. Acceptance Date 11/06/2016 Approir ARTOUGH APPREA

Policy momber Depositions Replacing Policy no. DMPCMS018481702

3178812 ITS CHINA

racine of Insurance from 15/00/2018 to 14/06/2018 . Both dates inclusive

Insured's Name

Address.

MR TAN JUN YUME (CHEM JUNTUAN) SLE SOL RECOR MORTH STREET 3 414-16

SINGAPORE 462501

MANUEL MANUEL

INCRESES SUPPRESS HATRAME AS HE COMES

###, 313.10 endust Page Annual Frentist #\$1,246.82-Lees 15% Loyalty Discount ##1.411.06here 20% Automate Scheme 850.00 No Claim Diamount

245,452 33

Prentum Dum Francism GST THEAT DUM

885,652.22 22335.64 MER 047.88

-eax

SECTOR PRIVATE CAR

ORIGINAL REGISTRATION DATE: 15.06.2012

egistration ERFS045J ype of Cover Comprehensive

ingine No. .. CJR011614

Make/Model .. AUDI A4 AMBITION 1.8 TFSI MU

No. of seats 5 Body Type SALOCH

Certificate Ref. MXIS

Capacity cc's 1798 Yr of Manuf/Regn 3012/2012

hassis No... MADESZEKTDAG30133

fun Insured. Market value at the time of loss

505,000.00

Named Drivers Ex Sect. 1

Additional Ex Other than Mamed Drivers:

Ex fect. 1 - Age <= 25..............

. Age as at date of accident

Maned Drivers THE INSURED

25500.00 93100.00

283,000.00

following clauses and endorsements apply to this policy Subject to Budts. 2, 35, 57, 72, W & W(unitd).

In consideration of a premium discount given, the insured, in the event of any accident/windscreen damage, must send his/their vehicle to the Company's authorised workshop for repairs if he/they wish to week indennity under Section I of this Policy.

Subject otherwise to the terms, conditions and exceptions of this policy.

One Time Maiver of Excess Clause - Own Damage Claim (Insured and Haned Drivers only). Notwithstanding anything contained to the contrary, we will waive up to the first \$61,000.00 ifor Insured and Maned Drivers only) under the Excess for the first claim lodged under this Policy year in respect of damage to the motorcar covered under this Policy for repairs carried out by our

Continued on page 2